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DS OF HILLSBURGH
Nearly new bungalow, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
spacious eat in kitchen, large fenced lot, walk-
out basement, quality built to R2000 stand-
ards, neutral decor and listed for $194,900.

Call Marg Suitor.*

Spacious 4 bedroom backsplit in quiet area of
town, eat in kitchen with walkout, family rm
with fireplace, gas heat, solid oak kitchen, main
bath with jacuzzi tub, listed for $189,900. Call

Marg Suitor.*
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Halton Hills. weii kept & nicely decorated
4bdrm, 3 WR bungalow on a hilly acre. Fin. bsmt. with
separate entrance. FAO with heat pump. A family home.

Milton. Hobby Farm. ~ 12 Min. to 401 Hwy.

Barn & driveshed. Goat, sheep & beef farm. Treed & clear.
16 mule creek runs through property. Secluded. Low taxes.

DOUG™** & DIANNE**
PENRICE

RAVINE & TREES
Charming older custom built
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with extra 4 pc bathroom and
bungalow on a very private 2 extra bedrooms. Call for an

lot, backs onto park area. appointment with Doug** &
Completely finished basement Dianne** Penrice. 0136

Tra;algar

-
Acton ; Georgetown
Hwy #401 *I IIw}g' #401

3 Erin. vavantland zoned agricultural. Possible pond

FAO/wood. Land suitable for site. Neither school levy nor lot levies are applicable.
~749 ft. frontage x ~2000 ft. Treed & sloping.

Main & upper floor In-Law.
horses. Quiet road. Set back across the Eramosa river.

17th Sideroad

CHERYL

4 bdrms, 2 walkouts, stone
JACKSON*

FP, move in condition, central
air, 1 1/2 car garage, mature
trees. What more could you
ask for at $154,900. Call
Cheryl Jackson.* 0134

\Suhiect N
Property
5 HOT NEW LISTING
St 1/2 acre of peace and

e e tranquility just waiting for you.

Halton Hills. ~ 5 minutes to Georgetown. Building lot with stream. Close to town yet in the

4 bdrm, 3 WR, solid home. Good bank barn. Gently rolling § Lot levies paid. Excellent drilled well. Fenced. Mature country. Gorgeous pond to
land with seasonal stream. ~10 ac. treed. V.T.B. possible. trees on lot & backs onto trees. VTB to qualified Purchaser, view. 4 bdrms, yes that's right

Trafalgar Rd.
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Wayne Baguley* speci;z!listin

3 bedroom, beautifully finished home,
country kitchen. 97 acre farm with
incredible views! Newer barn with

stalls + drive shed.
Call Wayne Baguley”.

Grand River, stream, pond and very
spacious home. 5 baths, huge kitchen,
beautifully decorated, 3 car garage,
driveshed and 45 scenic acres.
Call Wayne Baguley”, 1672

$379,000

2 acres hardwood bushon ravinelot
Ararefind.

CallWayne Baguley*.
$89,000

If you are looking to buy or sell call Wayne Baguley*

NOT INTENDED TO SOLICIT PROPERIES ALREADY LISTED

Large turn of the century home with
outbuildings. Corner lot fronting
on #10 Hwy. great hobby and
commercial potential.

Call Wayne Baguley*.

Mountain view of surrounding
townsand cities. Treed lot.
CalWayne Baguley®.
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25 acres home away from home includes yoRat, _ R e '},l =

single car garages. Country home with Victorian home, 98 scenic acres, FHIVACY

rivacy of a cottage. Large sun room, full horse/cattle farm. Rolling hills with IN TOWN
N ;v

‘ stream travelling 20 acres of bush,

E’g}t'{gﬁrﬁéhﬁeﬁ'ﬁcﬁl{a1:;3nEEEE% ELEF excellent bank hgrn with addition off |
3 Bedroom bungalow, hardwood G0N

filoors, full basement, single car ZAA R

pack. Call Wayne Baguley®, 2265
garage, beautifully landscaped. Show
$219,000. Comer lotclose totown.

with confidence. Eackgard - a must
O S Nmye Sagule!”-  _asse | Towenng and softwood bush.
Nature atit’s bestwith riverand 2
small ponds. Buiki by the hillside.
CalWayneBaguley*. ..,

$167,000

2900 sq. ft. gas & wood fireplace, >
huge kitchen & family room
wonderful master with gnsulfe g
in country subdivision.
Call Wayne Baguley®*.
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BUILDINGS
279,000

Village of Erin offers 3800 sq. ft. 6
year yuun%hmldmg on 1.92 acres,
1189 sq. fit. finished office space
includes 3 washrooms & kitchen,

Buy for self use and rent the rest.
perfect for the entrepremeur first time
home buyer. Live in it, be your own
boss, rent the rest and get paid to own
your own home. Call Wayne Baguley®.

in town Orangeville, great opportunity
to live in and have rental income.
Corner lot. Call Wayne Baguley®.

Magnificent unfinished home, full
basement, 7 1/2 acres of bushland,
excellent location. Must see!
Call Wayne Baguley®.

2600 sq. ft. of plant area, 2 loading
bays, 1 garage area separate, front
office entrance. Call Wayne Baguley*.




